
12/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 3 2 0 1 0 6

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

Chr 5 4 2 3 1 15

Cpf 6 10 5 3 6 30

Dem 19,744 31,370 20,585 19,569 17,857 109,125

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 1 3 4

Gre 32 44 26 26 25 153

I 4 6 7 6 2 25

Idf 31 25 36 35 32 159

Idp 626 760 850 841 785 3,862

Int 1,583 2,807 2,719 2,644 2,577 12,330

Lib 68 216 107 90 73 554

Mod 1 1 0 0 1 3

Npa 8,789 17,297 11,195 9,668 8,319 55,268

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 2

Ref 23 42 23 20 23 131

Rep 20,264 36,673 22,590 19,451 17,400 116,378

RFP 0 1 1 1 1 4

Spa 0 2 1 4 3 10

Spf 6 6 5 2 2 21

District Number

Party

1



12/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Swp 2 4 2 1 1 10

TEA 2 6 1 3 5 17

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 284 723 311 289 228 1,835

Vet 6 7 8 6 6 33

Total 51,483 90,016 58,481 52,668 47,353 300,001
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12/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Arp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpf 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,184 923 462 223 546 874 961 463

Fap 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Idf 3 0 0 1 1 0 2 0

Idp 19 33 13 9 37 21 22 10

Int 84 69 44 34 109 77 81 14

Lib 6 6 5 1 0 5 5 3

Npa 692 509 246 151 274 515 522 266

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Ref 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Rep 1,145 1,009 519 393 948 1,239 1,085 362

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

TEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 31 24 13 7 5 17 13 8

Vet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,171 2,575 1,306 819 1,922 2,749 2,695 1,129

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

679 477 371 574 998 185 204 306 437 531 330

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

10 19 8 30 34 10 5 5 13 8 5

70 40 48 115 75 12 9 20 24 36 12

1 4 1 0 6 0 1 1 2 3 1

382 292 150 326 618 76 98 167 306 322 124

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

866 781 525 1,032 1,426 166 183 294 524 474 248

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 12 4 2 42 5 9 8 17 20 10

1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,031 1,626 1,109 2,082 3,201 454 509 801 1,326 1,396 731



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

289 110 203 51 145 277 2 18 587 172 38

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 5 2 2 2 20 0 0 7 4 4

22 6 14 4 5 39 0 4 59 17 1

1 0 3 0 1 1 2 0 4 0 0

182 63 137 31 55 200 0 9 331 111 27

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

340 225 231 70 60 485 0 22 994 198 55

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 7 8 1 1 7 0 0 15 3 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

854 417 599 159 269 1,029 4 53 2,000 505 126



Total

1

1

3

12,620

1

2

7

13

366

1,144

63

7,182

1

16

15,899

2

3

2

1

317

3

37,647



12/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

AAP 1 0 1

ACP 2 1 3

AIP 5 1 6

Apf 0 2 2

Arp 3 0 3

BIL 0 1 1

Chr 11 4 15

Cpf 19 11 30

Dem 60,848 48,277 109,125

Fap 3 1 4

Fvp 5 4 9

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 86 67 153

I 12 13 25

Idf 67 92 159

Idp 1,836 2,026 3,862

Int 5,821 6,509 12,330

Lib 323 231 554

Mod 2 1 3

Npa 31,623 23,645 55,268

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 1 1 2

Ref 72 59 131

Rep 69,965 46,413 116,378

RFP 1 3 4

Spa 5 5 10

Spf 14 7 21

District Number

Party
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12/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Swp 7 3 10

TEA 11 6 17

UNI 2 0 2

UNK 1,160 675 1,835

Vet 20 13 33

Total 171,926 128,075 300,001
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12/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

ACP 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 3 6

Dem 1,735 2,844 263 94 639 3,708 9,283

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 5 0 1 2 9 17

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 1 5 1 0 0 4 11

Idp 29 103 8 1 45 201 387

Int 92 255 20 5 94 454 920

Lib 8 10 2 1 2 17 40

Npa 525 1,334 124 47 356 1,569 3,955

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 0 3 6

Rep 1,087 3,055 367 142 736 3,025 8,412

Spf 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

TEA 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

UNK 26 45 0 0 8 72 151

Vet 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 3,505 7,664 786 291 1,883 9,068 23,197

District Number

Party
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12/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

AAP 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 0 2 0 1 0 3

AIP 0 0 1 0 5 0 6

Apf 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Arp 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

BIL 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 5 0 8 1 15

Cpf 1 2 15 0 12 0 30

Dem 908 21,090 35,728 2,234 49,038 127 109,125

Fap 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Fvp 0 4 3 0 2 0 9

Fwp 0 1 3 0 0 0 4

Gre 4 19 54 4 72 0 153

I 1 7 8 0 9 0 25

Idf 1 38 59 1 60 0 159

Idp 26 862 1,533 77 1,363 1 3,862

Int 82 2,884 4,861 269 4,225 9 12,330

Lib 9 101 172 13 258 1 554

Mod 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

Npa 462 11,047 17,132 1,134 25,436 57 55,268

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 0 2

Ref 0 19 45 5 62 0 131

Rep 1,197 22,822 34,546 1,809 55,913 91 116,378

RFP 0 1 1 1 1 0 4

Spa 0 3 3 0 4 0 10

Spf 1 4 4 1 11 0 21

District Number

Party
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12/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Swp 0 3 1 0 6 0 10

TEA 0 1 8 1 7 0 17

Uni 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 21 299 513 34 964 4 1,835

Vet 0 5 14 1 13 0 33

Total 2,713 59,217 94,714 5,584 137,482 291 300,001
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12/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

AAP 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 2 1 3

AIP 1 5 0 6

Apf 2 0 0 2

Arp 0 2 1 3

BIL 0 1 0 1

Chr 4 9 2 15

Cpf 9 21 0 30

Dem 34,225 68,279 6,621 109,125

Fap 1 2 1 4

Fvp 3 6 0 9

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 54 84 15 153

I 9 14 2 25

Idf 61 90 8 159

Idp 1,462 2,251 149 3,862

Int 4,453 7,459 418 12,330

Lib 167 363 24 554

Mod 0 3 0 3

Npa 16,463 36,258 2,547 55,268

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 1 1 0 2

Ref 42 86 3 131

Rep 29,452 80,637 6,289 116,378

RFP 2 2 0 4

Spa 3 7 0 10

Spf 6 15 0 21

District Number

Party
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12/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Swp 0 9 1 10

TEA 6 10 1 17

Uni 0 2 0 2

Unk 482 1,256 97 1,835

Vet 8 23 2 33

Total 86,920 196,899 16,182 300,001

10



12/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 765 360 1,125

Idf 3 1 4

Idp 26 5 31

Int 93 21 114

Lib 3 2 5

Npa 388 187 575

Ref 1 1 2

Rep 765 395 1,160

Unk 15 6 21

Vet 4 0 4

Total 2,063 978 3,041

District Number

Party
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12/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 3 2 0 1 0 6

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

Chr 5 4 2 3 1 15

Cpf 6 10 5 3 6 30

Dem 19,744 31,370 20,585 19,569 17,857 109,125

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 1 3 4

Gre 32 44 26 26 25 153

I 4 6 7 6 2 25

Idf 31 25 36 35 32 159

Idp 626 760 850 841 785 3,862

Int 1,583 2,807 2,719 2,644 2,577 12,330

Lib 68 216 107 90 73 554

Mod 1 1 0 0 1 3

Npa 8,789 17,297 11,195 9,668 8,319 55,268

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 2

Ref 23 42 23 20 23 131

Rep 20,264 36,673 22,590 19,451 17,400 116,378

RFP 0 1 1 1 1 4

Spa 0 2 1 4 3 10

Spf 6 6 5 2 2 21

District Number

Party

12



12/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Swp 2 4 2 1 1 10

TEA 2 6 1 3 5 17

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 284 723 311 289 228 1,835

Vet 6 7 8 6 6 33

Total 51,483 90,016 58,481 52,668 47,353 300,001
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12/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

AAP 0 0 1 1

ACP 0 1 2 3

AIP 3 1 2 6

Apf 0 2 0 2

Arp 0 0 3 3

BIL 0 1 0 1

Chr 5 4 6 15

Cpf 8 12 10 30

Dem 16,401 50,154 42,570 109,125

Fap 0 1 3 4

Fvp 1 4 4 9

Fwp 0 4 0 4

Gre 19 70 64 153

I 2 13 10 25

Idf 23 95 41 159

Idp 591 2,104 1,167 3,862

Int 1,468 6,841 4,021 12,330

Lib 67 230 257 554

Mod 1 1 1 3

Npa 7,888 24,728 22,652 55,268

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 1 2

Ref 25 64 42 131

Rep 16,767 50,065 49,546 116,378

RFP 0 3 1 4

Spa 0 5 5 10

Spf 6 9 6 21

District Number

Party
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12/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Swp 1 4 5 10

TEA 2 6 9 17

Uni 0 0 2 2

Unk 257 690 888 1,835

Vet 4 15 14 33

Total 43,540 135,128 121,333 300,001
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